Employment Appeal Board

Meeting Agenda

Date and Time: November 26, 2024, at 10:00 a.m.

Location: Employment Appeal Board — Room: Ledges'
6200 Park Ave., Des Moines, Iowa, 50321

AGENDA ITEMS:

1. Approval of Minutes
2. Unfinished Business

3. New Business:

Timeliness to the EAB
Case Number

UI-08349
UI-08331
UI-08277
UI-08109
Default at the Hearing with the ALJ

Case Number

UI-08462
UI-08463

UlI-08344
UI-08307
UI-08750
UI-08405

UI-08574
UI-08575
UI-08576

UI-08688
Timeliness to the ALJ

Case Number
UI-08470

Claimant

Obedi Bikorimana
Serge Bolingo
Matthew Ringgenber
Lynia Woodson

Claimant
Dorothy Davis (2 Cases)

John Evans
Michael Fagan
Ivy Fountain

Lucas Goose

Hunter Hunt (3 Cases)

Abbie Whitaker

Claimant

Erik Sorrell

'Room location subject to change on short notice.

Employer

REM Iowa Community Services
Towa Premium LLC
Neumann Brothers Inc

Midwest Janitorial Service Inc

Employer

Cedar Rapids IA Homecare LLC

Deere & Company
Deere & Company
Progressive Processing LLC

Des Moines Performing Arts

RESEA

Employer
WT Sioux LLC
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Timeliness of Protest to Agency

Case Number
UI-08729

Recordings to the Board
Case Number

UI-08373
UI-08324
UI-08471
UI-08635
UI-08549
UI-08390
UI-08530
UI-07926
UI-08339
UI-07817
UI-08172
UI-08437

4. Board Administration

5. Adjournment

Claimant

Terra Stegall

Claimant

Jorge Perez

Faye Begle
Carteasia Carpenter
Cris Castaneda
Cristi Crooks
Shannon Duggan
Bob Hayes
Victoria Kunze
Melissa Soper
Abdellah Tayadirt
Patrick Wiltgen
Lynia Woodson

Employer

Craig Vernon

Employer

Quality Refrigerated Services Inc
WM M Cafaro & Associates
Kinseth Hotel Corporation
Vonachen Group

Wesleylife

WM M Cafaro & Associates
Deere & Company

Westview Properties
Government Employees Insurance Co
Collins Engine Nozzles Inc

Bear Graphics Inc

Midwest Janitorial Services

Iowa EAB meetings are open to the public and proceedings are public records. Please contact staff at 515-281-3638 or

see the receptionist.
Last Updated: November 14, 2024
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